YouGov Survey Results I ou

Sample Size: 2157 GB Adults What the WOI’|d thlnkS

Fieldwork: 10th - 11th June 2014

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region CAMEO 2014 - Group
Total | con| tab | M2 |ukip| con | Lab | Y | wale | Femate | 18-24| 2539 | 4059| 60+ | ABC1 | C20E | London | REStO MRS/ v | cotang | 1 | 2 [ 3 [ a s |6 |7 |8 |0 |w|n
Dem Dem South | Wales
Weighted Sample[ 2157 | X | X X X 1645|530 | 417 [1046] 1111 | 257 | 546 | 738 | 617 |1229| 928 276 701 462 531 188 133 99 [211(228|243|212]|331)|253]|243]|170| 9
Unweighted Sample| 2157 |523]666] 99 [ 271 [593] 580 | 405 [1019] 1138 | 256 | 449 | 871 ] 581 | 1437 720 | 348 597 452 500 260 |155]113[228]239[258|200]335[233]|215] 142 11
% % % % % %N % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %N %N %N % %N %
Do you think keeping monkeys as pets should be banned in
Britain?
Should be banned 75 |78 78 73 76|79 80 73 | 70 80 54 66 81 85 75 75 69 77 73 79 74 70 76 76 78 74 83 77 76 73 71 62
Should not be banned 11 |10 12 17 12 (10 10 13 | 15 8 25 14 8 7 11 12 16 11 13 8 13 15 9 10 9 9 10 11 9 14 22 O
Don'tknow 13 |12 10 10 12|12 11 13 | 14 12 21 20 10 7 14 12 15 12 14 13 14 15 15 14 12 17 6 12 15 13 7 38
Would you like a monkey for a pet ?
Yes, lwould 9 7 8 17 7 6 5 1 | 11 8 25 16 5 3 9 10 12 9 9 8 11 14 8 8 8 9 11 8 8 9 16 O
No, lwouldnot 86 |91 89 79 90 (91 90 84 | 84 88 65 76 92 97 87 85 85 87 85 88 85 82 90 83 87 88 87 87 87 87 80 100
Don'tknow 4 2 3 4 3 3 4 5 5 4 10 8 3 1 4 5 4 5 6 3 4 5 2 5 5 4 3 5 5 4 4 0
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